<
e

D =

place to read at the fop the
word “alto”

n°® 4 screws M8x25

+ '
T n° 12 screws M8x25

n°® 4 screws M8x20 mm.

Screws M10x120 mm.

n® 2 screws M8x20 mm.

PARTS LIST FOR 1 PAIR OF GOALS

o

2 right posts for soccer goal;
2 left posts for soccer goal;
2 half-crossbars right;

2 half-crossbars lefft;

L post-crossbar junctions;

2 crossbar junctions;

L sockets for posfts;

L elbow nef support;

4 reinforcement for elbow;
100 hooks support nef;

L screws M8x60:;

L screws M10x40;

L screws M10x120;

40 screws M8x25;

24 screws M8x20;

8 nuts M10;

28 nuts MS8;

28 washer 8 mm.

o

o

o

]

(]

(]

(]

(]

(-]

(-]

(-]

(]

(]

o

o

o

o

|
J 3 33 393 33 33333233323 33 39

Put the screws M8x20mm. as the
picture below.

Nut M10

N° 4 screws per half crossbar
N° 2 screws per post

——
=

VIVISPORT

attrezzature sportive

Soccer aluminium goals with elbow net support

Art. 5905

Page: 1/3




Elbow net support

Screw M8x60 mm.

Nut and washer M8

Reinforcement for elbow
net support

Nut and washer M8

——
=

VIVISPORT

attrezzature sportive

Soccer aluminium

goals with elbow net support

Art. 5905

Page: 2/3

Questo disegno & di proprietd della Vivisport S.rL. E' vietata la riproduzione totale o parziale senza autorizzazione.




Concrete plinth

Put the nut M10 in to lane of the
socket and fix it with the screw

N\,

M10x40 as in the picture.

Place the sockefs with the lane fo the oufside of the field.
To facilitate the drainage of fluids is recommended to apply
3 tube in the cement between the socket and the end of

Section

Concrefe plinth Sockef

S0

-930.

© 580

.& T .. .
00 - . ..

. Liquid drain. pipé friot inciuded) -

1.0@"'

the plinth.
Rear view
, 7520 ,
1 = ¥ =
7320
, 7420
== Soccer aluminium goals with elbow net support

VIVISPORT

attrezzature sportive

Art. 5905 Page: 3/3

Questo disegno & di proprietd della Vivisport S.rL. E' vietata la riproduzione totale o parziale senza autorizzazione.




